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Postmark Rec'd
Late reporting fine - $10 per business day past the due date ($250 maximum) | Davsiate Fine
M1 Name and contact information B - - o - - O
name Adam K. Strider phone (304} 720-0734
address 200 Virginia Street East o Email astrider@baileywyant.com
Suite 600 B
City, State Zip Q_harleston, WV 25301
2. Reportlng perlod for Wthh this actnnty report is being flled - ____ i ___ -
Check '_B_e_port Penod "Pue Date l. il _____i_ | B ]
x| 20181 | 1/1/18-4/30/18 | 5/15/2018 [ | - I
[ I — S ‘ | I
| 3. Lstalt employers/orgamzatmns thatﬁyg»u represent asa Iobbylst  Use additional reporting forms if necessary. i
West Virginia Baseball, LLC a '
2 5
3 6

[ 5. Expenditures

| Ifno expendltures, mcludlng campaign contnbutlons mark here: v | M ) B
if you spent money on any public official, employee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the followmg
categories per each employer you represent Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.

| Expendnture Categones Employerl EmployerZ | Employer 3 Employer4 | Employer 5 Employe_r__ﬁ- [ Total Expended—,
A. | Meals and Beverages S __ s B s k‘_ $ s s I
B | Lodgmg El IS RS s $ s s
c. Advertlsmg - 5 - 15 i $ S - [ S S B
D. | Travel - ['s 5 $ | $ s |s s o
[ S N— ; S N N —
F. Other Expenses. $ ] $ $ S NE3 s $
G. ; Group Expenditures 5 $ ] s S B s [ -
H. | Campaign Contributions _LIST AMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. e s o
. 1. | TOTALofall expendltures |5 s | s |s $ _|$ - ]S_ o

attach a Schedule B for each event. _ ) -

| 6. Lobbyist certification - Please | read and - S|gn below . R - -

To the best of my knowledge, the.information contaiped hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand that itis
a violation of WV Code §68- fé to willfully and knowmgh,( file a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, | |
may be fined, ced to jail-gr bot -

v e e, sepered o b b,

P D bate: 5/15/2018

Lobbyist Si;ﬁéture. N
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R —



